
Ahtme Spordihall 28.03.2008.a. 

PB 50 m 
1 Juri Vinogradski 21.07.94. KJK Visa JVG 6,4
2 Dmitri Aristov 20.04.93. SK Mitš 6,7
3 Ilja Škatov 10.11.93. KJK Visa JVG 6,8
4 Sergei Kuzmin 18.07.94. KJK Visa KVG 7,0
5 Stas Tumanov 29.01.96. SK Tsefei 7,7

TB 50 m
1 Olga Šehhavtsova 1993. SK Tsefei 6,8
2 Marika Samsonova 25.03.93. KJK Visa 7,0
3 Erika Paumets 22.08.94. KJK Atleetika 7,2
4 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. KJK Visa /Jõhvi SK 7,3
5 Annemar Neiland 10.11.94. KJK Visa /Jõhvi SK 7,6

PA 50 m
1 Mihhail Bassarovski 04.09.92. Narva /PSK Narvic 6,2
2 Daniil Sigejev 24.02.92. SK Tsefei 6,3
3 Vladislav Panenko 06.12.92. SK Mitš 6,6
4 Jevgeni Kolunov 27.11.92. KJK Atleetika 6,7

5-6. Pavel Fiškov 21.01.92. KJK Atleetika 6,9
5-6. Laur Vahe 13.09.91. KJK Visa 6,9

7 Artur Kudrjašov 1992. KJK Atleetika 8,1
TA 50 m

1 Aljona Russakova 20.07.92. SK Mitš 6,9
2 Jelena Bulõnina 19.12.91. Narva /PSK Narvic 7,1
3 Anastassia Vološina 11.10.92. SK Tsefei 7,2
4 Reelika Borman 31.08.92. KJK Visa 7,5
5 Kaie Kiik 31.01.92. KJK Visa /Jõhvi SK 7,7

PJ+M 50 m
1 Igor Sjunin 04.12.90. SK Tsefei 6,0

TJ+N 50 m
1 Žanna Vladimirova 04.08.82. Narva/PSK Narvic 6,6
2 Revetta Reiljan 20.11.90. KJK Atleetika 6,9
3 Kristi Võhmar 31.07.84. KJK Visa 7,1
4 Polina Belehhova 30.01.90. SK Tsefei 7,3

PB 50 m t/jooks
1 Juri Vinogradski 21.07.94. KJK Visa JVG 7,4
2 Sergei Kuzmin 18.07.94. KJK Visa KVG 7,8

TB 50 m t/jooks
1 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. KJK Visa /Jõhvi SK 9,1
2 Annemar Neiland 10.11.94. KJK Visa /Jõhvi SK 9,7

PA 50 m t/jooks
1 Albert Varkki 11.06.91. KJK Atleetika 7,6
2 Jevgeni Kolunov 27.11.92. KJK Atleetika 7,8
3 Pavel Fiškov 21.01.92. KJK Atleetika 8,2
4 Dmitri Matvejev 22.08.92. KJK Atleetika 8,4

TA 50 m t/jooks
1 Jelena Bulõnina 19.12.91. Narva/PSK Narvic 8,3
2 Kaie Kiik 31.01.92. KJK Visa /Jõhvi SK 9,1

NJ+N t/jooks
1 Žanna Vladimirova 04.08.82. Narva/PSK Narvic 7,8
2 Kristi Võhmar 31.07.84. KJK Visa 8,2

Jõhvi CUP 2008
Võistluste protokoll



TB 600 m
1 Leena Listova 17.02.94. SK Mitš 2,00,0
2 Anastassia Tomjuk 04.05.94. KJK Atleetika 2,03,7
3 Marika Samsonova 25.03.93. KJK Visa 2,03,9
4 Darja Dermeljova 30.03.94. SK Mitš 2,08,1

TA 600 m
1 Jelizaveta Brovtseva 22.07.92. KJK Visa 2,04,0
2 Kaie Kiik 31.01.92. KJK Visa /Jõhvi SK 2,04,2

NJ+N 600 m
1 Revetta Reiljan 20.11.90. KJK Atleetika 1,48,1
2 Žanna Vladimirova 04.08.82. Narva/PSK Narvic 1,57,9
3 Polina Belehhova 30.01.90. SK Tsefei 2,05,6
4 Tatjana Volkova 11.12.90. SK Mitš 2,11,4

PB 1000 m
1 Dmitri Aristov 20.04.93. SK Mitš 2,56,0
2 Mark Dorošenko 05.12.96. SK Mitš 3,39,4

PA 1000 m
1 Dmitri Bahtin 02.12.92. SK Mitš 3,03,8
2 Vladislav Panenko 06.12.92. SK Mitš 3,04,0
3 Aleksei Ganitšev 30.07.91. KJK Atleetika 3,14,0
4 Stas Gruzdev 20.02.92. KJK Visa KVG 3,16,6
5 Aleksandr Stružija 05.08.92. SK Mitš 3,20,9

PJ+M 1000 m
1 Alexey Markov 14.04.86. SK Mitš 2,41,0
2 Heinrich Sillang 30.11.87. SK Mitš 2,44,5
3 Andrei Škubel 20.06.90. SK Mitš 2,49,4

Teatejooks (300 m+150 m+300 m+150 m 2P+2T) B kl.
1 Ilja Škatov KJK Visa 2,15,8

Marika Samsonova
Juri Vinogradski
Gerli Luunja

2 Dmitri Kunitsa KJK Atleetika 2,37,3
Erika Paumets
Albert Kovaljov
Anastassia Tomjuk
Teatejooks (300 m+150 m+300 m+150 m 2P+2T) A kl.

1 Jevgeni Kolunov KJK Atleetika 2,09,2
Jana Meigas
Albert Varkki  
Veronika Novikova

2 Stanislav Gruzdev KJK Visa 2,10,9
Kaie Kiik
Laur Vahe
Reelika Borman
Teatejooks (300 m+150 m+300 m+150 m 2P+2T) J

1 Sergei Novikov KJK Visa 2,07,2
Anna Volkova
Dmitri Tsõganov
Karina Kalk

2 Pavel Fiškov KJK Visa /KJK Atleetika 2,08,9
Revetta Reiljan
Dmitri Matvejev
Kristi Võhmar



PB kaugus
1 Juri Vinogradski 21.02.94. KJK Visa JVG 5,28
2 Sergei Kuzmin 18.07.94. KJK Visa KVG 4,87
3 Ilja Škatov 10.11.93. KJK Visa JVG 4,65

TB kaugus 
1 Regina Goršanova 07.01.93. SK Tsefei 4,68
2 Annemar Neiland 10.11.94. KJK Visa /Jõhvi SK 4,35
3 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. Jõhvi /KJK Visa 4,23

PA kaugus 
1 Daniil Sigejev 24.02.92. SK Tsefei 6,43
2 Vladislav Panenko 06.12.92. SK Mitš 5,68
3 Denis Vlassenko 12.06.92. SK Mitš 5,63
4 Pavel Fiškov 21.01.92. KJK Atleetika 5,38
5 Stas Gruzdev 20.02.92. KJK Visa KVG 4,65

TA kaugus
1 Jelena Bulõnina 19.12.91. Narva/PSK Narvic 5,08
2 Jana Meigas 30.04.92. KJK Atleetika 4,81
3 Anastassia Vološina 11.10.92. SK Tsefei 4,28
4 Anastassia Sahno 04.03.92. SK Tsefei 4,24
5 Kaie Kiik 31.01.92. KJK Visa /Jõhvi SK 4,08
6 Reelika Borman 31.08.92. KJK Visa 3,99

PJ+M kaugus
1 Dmitri Tsõganov 14.07.89. KJK Atleetika 5,69

TJ+N kaugus
1 Kristi Võhmar 31.07.84. KJK Visa 5,30
2 Žanna Vladimirova 04.08.82. Narva/PSK Narvic 5,22
3 Jana Ivleva 29.05.89. Narva/PSK Narvic 5,10
4 Revetta Reiljan 20.11.90. KJK Atleetika 4,52

PB kolmik
1 Stas Tumanov 29.01.96. SK Tsefei 8,76

TB kolmik
1 Regina Goršanova 07.01.93. SK Tsefei 9,75
2 Olga Šehhavtsova 1993. SK Tsefei 9,52

PA kolmik
1 Daniil Sigejev 24.02.92. SK Tsefei 14,39
2 Vladislav Panenko 06.12.92. SK Mitš 11,77
3 Denis Vlassenko 12.06.92. SK Mitš 11,66
4 Stas Gruzdev 20.02.92. KJK Visa KVG 9,80

TA kolmik
1 Julia Kalašnikova 16.05.92. Narva/PSK Narvic 10,31
2 Anastassia Sahno 04.03.92. SK Tsefei 9,14
3 Anastassia Vološina 11.10.92. SK Tsefei 9,06

PJ+M kolmik
1 Dmitri Tsõganov 14.07.89. KJK Atleetika 12,82

TJ+N kolmik
1 Kristi Võhmar 31.07.84. KJK Visa 11,40
2 Jevgenia Kljatšenko 31.08.90. SK Tsefei 10,79
3 Jana Ivleva 29.05.89. Narva/PSK Narvic 10,50

PB kõrgus
1 Juri Vinogradski 21.02.94. KJK Visa JVG 150
2 Ilja Škatov 10.11.93. KJK Visa JVG 125
3 Stas Tumanov 29.01.96. SK Tsefei 125



TB kõrgus
1 Ktristina Sõromjatnikova 05.09.93. SK Tsefei 140

2-3. Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. KJK Visa /Jõhvi SK 125
2-3. Annemar Neiland 02.01.93. KJK Visa /Jõhvi SK 125

PA kõrgus
1 Daniil Sigejev 24.02.92. SK Tsefei 175
2 Denis Vlassenko 12.06.92. SK Mitš 160
3 Stas Gruzdev 20.02.92. KJK Visa KVG 150

TA kõrgus
1 Anastassia Fedina 01.05.92. SK Tsefei 160
2 Julia Kalašnikova 16.05.92. Narva/PSK Narvic 145

PJ+M kõrgus
1 Igor Sjunin 04.12.90. SK Tsefei 195

TJ+N kõrgus
1 Jevgenia Kljatšenko 31.08.90. SK Tsefei 150
2 Kristi Võhmar 31.07.84. KJK Visa 130

Võistluste korraldajad: Jõhvi Spordikool ja KJK Visa 

Peakohtunik Viktor Predbannikov


